FEATURES
» Impact Resistant Cable avoiding uneccessary damage
» Elastomer outer sheath and Insulation
» Flexible Cable for easy mounting and laying in required
locations
» Copper (Strand) Conductor for each core
» Oil Resistant and Intermittant Waterproofi ng properties
» Black Outer Sheath fi nish, inside colour cores in line with

OUTER DIAMETER (MM) BEND
RADIUS
(DYNAMIC
USE)
(MM)
BEND
RADIUS
(STATIC
USE)
(MM)
CEEFORM
SOCKETS
WEIGHT
(KG)
STANDARD CABLE SETS
CSB-415V-LV-10M LV  1.5 3ph 2 x 4 Core Cables 10 21 2 x 13.1
(Banded Together every 0.5m) 104.8mm 52.4mm
Black
(Identity Colour
Cap and Plugs)
4.18
CSB-415V-LV-15M LV  1.5 3ph 2 x 4 Core Cables 15 21 2 x 13.1
(Banded Together every 0.5m) 104.8mm 52.4mm
Black
(Identity Colour
Cap and Plugs)
5.83
CSB-415V-LV-20M LV  1.5 3ph 2 x 4 Core Cables 20 21 2 x 13.1
(Banded Together every 0.5m) 104.8mm 52.4mm
Black
(Identity Colour
Cap and Plugs)
7.48
CSB-415V-LV-25M LV  1.5 3ph 2 x 4 Core Cables 25 21 2 x 13.1
(Banded Together every 0.5m) 104.8mm 52.4mm
Black
(Identity Colour
Cap and Plugs)
9.13
CSB-415V-LV-30M LV  1.5 3ph 2 x 4 Core Cables 30 21 2 x 13.1
(Banded Together every 0.5m) 104.8mm 52.4mm
Black
(Identity Colour
Cap and Plugs)
10.78
CSB-415V-LV-35M LV  2.5 3ph 2 x 4 Core Cables 35 29 2 x 15.5
(Banded Together every 0.5m) 104.8mm 52.4mm
Black
(Identity Colour
Cap and Plugs)
17.74
CSB-415V-LV-40M LV  2.5 3ph 2 x 4 Core Cables 40 29 2 x 15.5
(Banded Together every 0.5m) 104.8mm 52.4mm
Black
(Identity Colour
Cap and Plugs)
20.19
CSB-415V-LV-45M LV  2.5 3ph 2 x 4 Core Cables 45 29 2 x 15.5
(Banded Together every 0.5m) 104.8mm 52.4mm
Black
(Identity Colour
Cap and Plugs)
22.64
CSB-415V-LV-50M LV  2.5 3ph 2 x 4 Core Cables 50 29 2 x 15.5
(Banded Together every 0.5m) 104.8mm 52.4mm
Black
(Identity Colour
Cap and Plugs)
25.09
CSB-415V-DC-10M DC 1.5 3ph 1 x 4 Core Cable 10 21 13.1 104.8mm 52.4mm
Black
(Identity Colour
Cap and Plugs)
2.09
CSB-415V-DC-15M DC 1.5 3ph 1 x 4 Core Cable 15 21 13.1 104.8mm 52.4mm
Black
(Identity Colour
Cap and Plugs)
2.92
CSB-415V-DC-20M DC 1.5 3ph 1 x 4 Core Cable 20 21 13.1 104.8mm 52.4mm
Black
(Identity Colour
Cap and Plugs)
3.74
CSB-415V-DC-25M DC 1.5 3ph 1 x 4 Core Cable 25 21 13.1 104.8mm 52.4mm
Black
(Identity Colour
Cap and Plugs)
4.57
CSB-415V-DC-30M DC 1.5 3ph 1 x 4 Core Cable 30 21 13.1 104.8mm 52.4mm
Black
(Identity Colour
Cap and Plugs)
5.39
CSB-415V-DC-35M DC 2.5 3ph 1 x 4 Core Cable 35 29 15.5 104.8mm 52.4mm
Black
(Identity Colour
Cap and Plugs)
8.69
CSB-415V-DC-40M DC 2.5 3ph 1 x 4 Core Cable 40 29 15.5 104.8mm 52.4mm
Black
(Identity Colour
Cap and Plugs)
10.1
CSB-415V-DC-45M DC 2.5 3ph 1 x 4 Core Cable 45 29 15.5 104.8mm 52.4mm
Black
(Identity Colour
Cap and Plugs)
11.32
CSB-415V-DC-50M DC 2.5 3ph 1 x 4 Core Cable 50 29 15.5 104.8mm 52.4mm
Black
(Identity Colour
Cap and Plugs)
12.55
SINGLE PHASE CABLE SETS
CSB-230V-LV-10M LV 1.5 1ph 1 x 4 Core Cable &
1 x 3 Core Cable 10 21 13.1 (4 Core) & 11.9 (3 Core)
Banded every 0.5m) 104.8 52.4 Yellow 4 Pin &
Blue 3 Pin 3.87
CSB-230V-LV-15M LV 1.5 1ph 1 x 4 Core Cable &
1 x 3 Core Cable 15 21 13.1 (4 Core) & 11.9 (3 Core)
Banded every 0.5m) 104.8 52.4 Yellow 4 Pin &
Blue 3 Pin 5.38
CSB-230V-LV-20M LV 1.5 1ph 1 x 4 Core Cable &